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HOLIDAY DATES 2020 - 2021

HOLIDAY LAST DAY AT SCHOOL SCHOOL RE-OPEN
FOR PUPILS FOR PUPILS

SUMMER Friday 24 July Thursday 3 September
Bank Holiday Monday 315t August

e
-

Autumn Mid-Term Friday 16 October Monday 2 November
2020/21 | CHRISTMAS Friday 18 December Tuesday 5 January
2021 | Spring Mid-Term Friday 12 February Monday 22 February

EASTER Thursday 1 April Monday 19 April

May Day (Monday, 3 May) ' 30 April Tuesday 4 May

Summer Mid-Term i Monday 7 June

SUMMER

INSET DAYS: 28" August 2020
15t September 2020
2"d September 2020
1%t January 2021
1 Days to follow
ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



